


SI Practitioners in Europe 2019 By Country
Country 

DIRI/ERA EGSI SKT ATSI GSI Heller TOTAL Population Practitioner/Population

Austria 46 1 47 8857960 188467
Belgium 6 6 11449656 1908276
Croatia 1 1 4105493 4105493
Czech Republic 7 40 47 10627794 226123
Denmark 16 1 2 19 5806015 305580
Finland 1 1 5522015 5522015
France 27 27 67372000 2495259
Germany 279 1 60 1 4 345 82887000 240252
Greece 2 2 10768193 5384097
Hungary 1 1 2 9771000 4885500
Ireland 11 1 1 13 4857000 373615
Israel 1 2 1 14 18 8712000 484000
Italy 84 3 87 60390560 694144
Netherlands 16 1 1 18 17305660 961426
Norway 4 1 5 5323933 1064787
Poland 10 13 22 45 38433600 854080
Portugal 6 6 10291027 1715171
San Marino 1 1 33886 33886
Slovakia 1 1 5457966 5457966
Spain 21 21 46733038 2225383
Sweden 10 10 10215250 1021525
Switzerland 114 7 1 3 125 8526932 68215
Ukraine 1 1 42220824 42220824
United Kingdom 45 4 12 1 62 66040229 1065165
Total 710 74 62 45 14 5 910



SI Practitioners in Europe 2019 Relative Ranking
Country 

DIRI/ERA EGSI SKT ATSI GSI Heller TOTAL Population Practitioner/Population

San Marino 1 1 33886 33886
Switzerland 114 7 1 3 125 8526932 68215
Austria 46 1 47 8857960 188467
Czech Republic 7 40 47 10627794 226123
Germany 279 1 60 1 4 345 82887000 240252
Denmark 16 1 2 19 5806015 305580
Ireland 11 1 1 13 4857000 373615
Israel 1 2 1 14 18 8712000 484000
Italy 84 3 87 60390560 694144
Poland 10 13 22 45 38433600 854080
Netherlands 16 1 1 18 17305660 961426
Sweden 10 10 10215250 1021525
Norway 4 1 5 5323933 1064787
United Kingdom 45 4 12 1 62 66040229 1065165
Portugal 6 6 10291027 1715171
Belgium 6 6 11449656 1908276
Spain 21 21 46733038 2225383
France 27 27 67372000 2495259
Croatia 1 1 4105493 4105493
Hungary 1 1 2 9771000 4885500
Greece 2 2 10768193 5384097
Slovakia 1 1 5445087 5445087
Finland 1 1 5522015 5522015
Ukraine 1 1 42220824 42220824
Total 710 74 62 45 14 5 910



SI Practitioners in Europe 2019 Absolute Ranking
Country 

DIRI/ERA EGSI SKT ATSI GSI Heller TOTAL Population Practitioner/Population

Germany 279 1 60 1 4 345 82887000 240252
Switzerland 114 7 1 3 125 8526932 68215
Italy 84 3 87 60390560 694144
United Kingdom 45 4 12 1 62 66040229 1065165
Austria 46 1 47 8857960 188467
Czech Republic 7 40 47 10627794 226123
Poland 10 13 22 45 38433600 854080
France 27 27 67372000 2495259
Spain 21 21 46733038 2225383
Denmark 16 1 2 19 5806015 305580
Israel 1 2 1 14 18 8712000 484000
Netherlands 16 1 1 18 17305660 961426
Ireland 11 1 1 13 4857000 373615
Sweden 10 10 10215250 1021525
Portugal 6 6 10291027 1715171
Belgium 6 6 11449656 1908276
Norway 4 1 5 5323933 1064787
Hungary 1 1 2 9771000 4885500
Greece 2 2 10768193 5384097
San Marino 1 1 33886 33886
Croatia 1 1 4105493 4105493
Slovakia 1 1 5445087 5445087
Finland 1 1 5522015 5522015
Ukraine 1 1 42220824 42220824
Total 710 74 62 445 14 5 910
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